JOB AID

ARC

Receiving Categories
Receiving in ARC

Below you can find a specific list of Categories that require Receiving:

10100000

13111219

25100000

2614240001

41103502

4110350201

41106006

41113400

41115307

42151700

42152012

42192000

42201800

43211500

43211501

Live Animals

Ethylene Vinyl Alcohol

Motor vehicles

Radioactive Equipment

Fume Hoods or Cupboards

Fume Hoods - Biosafety Cabinets

Radio nucleotides or nucleosides

Nuclear Evaluation Instruments

Lasers

Dental Clinical Furniture

Dental x ray apparatus parts or kits or accessories

Clinical procedure and examination tables

Medical diagnostic x ray products

Computers

Computer servers



JOB AID NARC

43211502 High end computer servers
43211711 Scanners

43212100 Computer printers
43222600 Network service equipment
44101501 Photocopiers

51142200 Narcotic analgesics
56000000 Furniture and Furnishings
56101508 Mattresses or sleep sets
56101700 Office furniture

56120000 Classroom, instructional, institutional furniture, fixtures
56122000 Laboratory Furniture
78111809 Vehicle leasing

80161801 Photocopier rental or leasing

81112400 Computer hardware rental or leasing



