JOB AID



Receiving Categories Receiving in ARC

Below you can find a specific list of Categories that require Receiving:

Category Code	Category Name
10100000	Live Animals
13111219	Ethylene Vinyl Alcohol
25100000	Motor vehicles
2614240001	Radioactive Equipment
41103502	Fume Hoods or Cupboards
4110350201	Fume Hoods - Biosafety Cabinets
41106006	Radio nucleotides or nucleosides
41113400	Nuclear Evaluation Instruments
41115307	Lasers
42151700	Dental Clinical Furniture
42152012	Dental x ray apparatus parts or kits or accessories
42192000	Clinical procedure and examination tables
42201800	Medical diagnostic x ray products
43211500	Computers
43211501	Computer servers

JOB AID



Category Code	Category Name
43211502	High end computer servers
43211711	Scanners
43212100	Computer printers
43222600	Network service equipment
44101501	Photocopiers
51142200	Narcotic analgesics
56000000	Furniture and Furnishings
56101508	Mattresses or sleep sets
56101700	Office furniture
56120000	Classroom, instructional, institutional furniture, fixtures
56122000	Laboratory Furniture
78111809	Vehicle leasing
80161801	Photocopier rental or leasing
81112400	Computer hardware rental or leasing